
Friday, Aug. 2 Saturday, Aug. 3 Sunday, Aug. 4

Firstfruits Celebration
for Av

Chuck Pierce and
Robert Heidler

2:00 Worship
2:30 Robert Heidler
3:30 Break
4:00 Venner Alston
5:00

6:00

7:00 Chuck Pierce

Paul Wilbur
Roar from Zion!

A Time to Roar from Zion!

10:00

8:00

12:30

11:00

Free Breakfast

with Chuck Pierce

9:00 Worship and Watch 

11:30 Paul Wilbur

Shabbat in the Garden

Lunch Break

Break


